CUTTIN
DRESS MAKING AND FASHION DESIGNING

[

Course Code Cutting Tailoring, Dress Making & Fashion Designing

CUT-130

CUT-131

CUT-132

CUT-133

CUT-134

CUT-135

CUT-136

CUT-137

CUT-138

Diploma in Fashion Designing

Diploma in Clothing Production Technology

Diploma in Footwear Designing & Production Technology
Advanced Diploma in Clothing Production Technology
Advanced Diploma in Garment Production Technology & Apparel Design

Advanced Diploma in Fashion Designing

Advanced Diploma in Fashion Design and Garment Making

Advanced Diploma in Fashion & Clothing Technology (FCT)

Advanced Diploma in Footwear Designing & Production Technology

Eligibility

10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass

1 Oth Pass

1 th Pass

1 th Pass

Duration

One Year

One Year

One Year

Two Year

Two Year

Two Year

Two Year

Two Ye

Exam Fees

Rs. 2,000/-
Rs. 2,000/-
Rs. 2,000/-

Rs. 2,500/-

Rs. 2,500/-

Rs.
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