

Course Code	Cutting Tailoring, Dress Making & Fashion Designing	Eligibility	Duration	Exam Fees
CUT-130	Diploma in Fashion Designing	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
CUT-131	Diploma in Clothing Production Technology	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
CUT-132	Diploma in Footwear Designing & Production Technology	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
CUT-133	Advanced Diploma in Clothing Production Technology	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
CUT-134	Advanced Diploma in Garment Production Technology & Apparel Design	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
CUT-135	Advanced Diploma in Fashion Designing	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2.500/-
CUT-136	Advanced Diploma in Fashion Design and Garment Making	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
CUT-137	Advanced Diploma in Fashion & Clothing Technology (FCT)	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
CUT-138	Advanced Diploma in Footwear Designing & Production Technology	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-